1LG0
C
at
al
o
g
D
8

   Technical data table
1LG0 Configuration
Ordering example:
Three-phase motor IP55
2-pole 50 Hz,11kW 380VD/660VY IMB3
Order No.1LG01632AA..
Voltage identifier:         -7
construction type:           -0
Motor serial
Framsize 80~315
Number Of Poles  2 4 6
Design
Voltage connections and frequency
Mounting type
 IP55
2 50Hz 11kW 380VD/ 660VY IMB3
ILG0 1632AA..
   -7
     -0
S  S  S  S  S  = short      (0 1 2)
M  M  M  M  M  = medium     (3 4 5)
L  L  L  L  L  = long       (6 7 8)
                Rating plate markings
2           220 VD / 380 VY 50 Hz
7 380 VD / 660 VY 50 Hz
0-IM B3
1-IM B5
6-IM B35
1000m
-20 ~+40
90%
Conditions